Ergebnisse

Suisse Romand - 1. Halbjahr 2014

Saison
1. Halbjahr 2014

Vorrunde
Runde Sp.
1 1
2
3
2 4
5
6
3 7
8
9
4 10
11
12
5 13
14
15
Ruckrunde
6 16
17
18
7 19
20
21
8 22
23
24
9 25
26
27
10 28
29
30

Liga
C1l

Heim-Team

Team Boria Dart
The Challenge
A.P.M. Darts

20 Cent Team
Team Boria Dart
The Challenge

L'oasis Fighters
Bande a Fritzi
20 Cent Team

The Challenge
A.P.M. Darts
Bande a Fritzi

Team Boria Dart
L'oasis Fighters
The Challenge

Bande a Fritzi
L'oasis Fighters
20 Cent Team

L'oasis Fighters
A.P.M. Darts
Bande a Fritzi

Team Boria Dart
A.P.M. Darts
The Challenge

Team Boria Dart
L'oasis Fighters
20 Cent Team

20 Cent Team
Bande a Fritzi
A.P.M. Darts

Klasse

Gast-Team

Bande a Fritzi
L'oasis Fighters
20 Cent Team

L'oasis Fighters
A.P.M. Darts
Bande a Fritzi

Team Boria Dart
A.P.M. Darts
The Challenge

Team Boria Dart
L'oasis Fighters
20 Cent Team

20 Cent Team
Bande a Fritzi
A.P.M. Darts

Team Boria Dart
The Challenge
A.P.M. Darts

20 Cent Team
Team Boria Dart
The Challenge

L'oasis Fighters
Bande a Fritzi
20 Cent Team

The Challenge
A.P.M. Darts
Bande a Fritzi

Team Boria Dart
L'oasis Fighters
The Challenge

Punkte

QOO w wWwrk OoOr w

= Www [N

wWwww

Wk o

wWwo [eNeN

= OO wWwwrk

[oNeoNe) = Wwo OPFr Ww wwo
ROWw Wk o OO w

www

[eNoNe]

Einzelwertung
X

Spiele
11:7
7:11
9:9
11:7
12:6

10:8

11:7
18:0
10:8

19.05.2024 01:42

Saetze

26 :
24 .
21:

23
24 .
25:

18
23
27

20

17
14

Seite: 1



